Position

Sr Manager, Wayside Systems

Property Maintainer A

Electrician Leader

Electrician

Electrician

Property Maintainer A

Property Maintainer A

Electrician

Property Maintainer A

Electrician

Electrician

Property Maintainer A

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Total Wages

$141,820

$125,833

$122,749

$114,858

$109,581

$105,463

$105,028

$101,509

$100,749

$95,464

$94,221

$93,899

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,278

$36,193

$36,607

$36,133

$31,297

$14,866

$36,108

$29,504

$38,111

$35,743

$30,938

$30,652



Property Maintainer A

Electrician

Property Maintainer A Leader

Property Maintainer A

Property Maintainer A

Property Maintainer A Leader

General Clerk lii

Property Maintainer B

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

Wayside Systems
Facility Maintenance

$93,747

$93,611

$92,286

$90,818

$87,740

$80,010

$78,881

$75.878

$35,713

$30,902

$36,392

$30,019

$33,783

$34,290

$31,892

$27,907



