Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Manager, Wayside Systems		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$141,820	\$20,278
Property Maintainer A		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$125,833	\$36,193
Electrician Leader		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$122,749	\$36,607
Electrician		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$114,858	\$36,133
Electrician		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$109,581	\$31,297
Property Maintainer A		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$105,463	\$14,866
Property Maintainer A		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$105,028	\$36,108
Electrician		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$101,509	\$29,504
Property Maintainer A		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$100,749	\$38,111
Electrician		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$95,464	\$35,743
Electrician		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$94,221	\$30,938
Property Maintainer A		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$93,899	\$30,652

Property Maintainer A	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$93,747	\$35,713
Electrician	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$93,611	\$30,902
Property Maintainer A Leader	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$92,286	\$36,392
Property Maintainer A	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$90,818	\$30,019
Property Maintainer A	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$87,740	\$33,783
Property Maintainer A Leader	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$80,010	\$34,290
General Clerk lii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$78,881	\$31,892
Property Maintainer B	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Wayside Systems Facility Maintenance	\$75,878	\$27,907